Lighting

g@ FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Fina Monterrey, MEX Fina
6 - 8 June 2014
Event 102 Men's 10m Synchro Platform Final
6 JUN 2014 - 13:00 Haut-vol 10m synchronisé - hommes Finale
Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés
Dive Judge's Score Dive | Dive Total | Ovl | Points
Rank | NAT | Name No.| PP [E1] E2[ E3| E4| S1] S2] S3] S4] S5 |Points | Rank | Points | Rk |[Behind
1[CHN | TAI XIAO Hu 101B| 2.0 96| 9.0 46| 9.5| 9.5| 9.5| 98| 9.5| 95| 56.40 1 56.40 1
YANG Hao 401B| 2.0| 9.5| 98| 95| 9.0| 98| 9.0| 9.0| 9.0| 98| 54.60 1| 111.00| 1
207C| 3.3 | 88| 8.0 95| 9.0( 8.5| 96| 88| 8.5( 8.5| 84.15 1| 195.15 1
307C| 3.4 9.5| 96| 10| 46| 85| 9.0| 8.5| 9.0 96| 93.84 1| 288.99 1
109C| 3.7| 7.0| 65| 96| 8.5| 8.0| 8.0| 6| 8.0| 86| 87.69 1| 376.68| 1
5253B| 3.2 | 86| 8.0| 9.0| 96| 9.0| 85| 8.5| 96| 8.5| 82.56 3| 459.24 1
2| MEX | GARCIA Ivan 401B| 2.0 | 8.5| 86| 8.5| 96| 85| 8.5/ 9.0| 8.5| 96| 51.60 =2| 5160 =2 4.80
SANCHEZ German 201B| 2.0| 9.0| 9.0| 96| 85| 9.0| 9.0| 85| 9.0| 98| 54.00 2| 105.60| 2| 5.40
109C| 3.7 | 5| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 7.5| #8| 7.5| 5| 7.0| 83.25 2| 188.85 2 6.30
207C| 3.3| 88| 8.5/ 8.0| 85| 8.5| 85| 96| 86| 8.0 82.17 3| 271.02 2| 17.97
307C| 3.4| 6.5| 45| 7.0| #8| 6.0| 45| 78| 6.5| 6.5| 66.30 4| 337.32| 2| 39.36
5156B | 3.8 | 8.0| 8.0| 65| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 76| 8.0 92.34 1| 429.66 2| 29.58
3| GER | HAUSDING Patrick 103B| 2.0 | 85| 8.5 95| 9.0| 8.5| 8.5| 88| 8.5| 85| 51.60 =2| 5160 =2 4.80
KLEIN Sascha 401B| 2.0| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 88| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 50.40| =3| 102.00| 3| 9.00
5253B| 3.2| 8.0| 86| 7.5| #6| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 86| 74.88 4| 176.88 4| 18.27
207B| 3.6| 7.0| 65| 8.0| 96| #©B| 8.0 8.0| 86| 7.5| 83.16 2| 260.04 3| 28.95
307C| 3.4| 76| 7.0| 85| 8.0| 7.5| 88| 8| 7.5| 7.5| 76.50 3| 336.54| 3| 40.14
5255B| 3.6 | 8| 7.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 8.0| 5| 7.5| 86| 84.24 2| 420.78 3| 38.46
4| UKR | BONDAR Oleksandr 103B| 2.0 [ 96| 85| 8.5| 8.5 98| 85| 8.5| 8.5 8.5 51.00 4| 51.00| 4| 5.40
DOLGOV Maxym 201B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8:6| 8.5| 8.5| 85| 8:8| 8.0| 50.40| =3| 101.40| 4| 9.60
407C| 3.2| 86| 8.0| 8.5| 85| 86| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 8.0| 79.68 3| 181.08 3| 14.07
109C| 3.7 | 66| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 6.0 5.5( 6-5| 45| 5.5| 58.83 5[ 239.91 41 49.08
5255B| 3.6| 7.5| 5| 68| 7.0| 7.5| 78| 7.5| 75| 7.0| 78.84 2| 318.75| 4| 57.93
307C| 3.4 | 85| 8.0 #5| 8.0| 8.0| 96| 8.0 8.0 #5| 81.60 4| 400.35 4| 58.89
5|ITA | DELL'UOMO 401B| 2.0| 8.5| 8.5| 96| 86| 8.5| 86| 8.0| 8.0| 96| 49.80 5| 49.80 5 6.60
Francesco _ 301B| 2.0| 7.5| 78| 7.5| 88| 8.0| 65| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 46.20 5| 96.00| 5| 15.00
VERZOTTO Maicol 5253B | 3.2| 7.5| 7.5| 8:8| 78| 75| 7.5| 8.0| 88| 7.5| 72.96 5| 168.96| 5| 26.19
407C| 3.2| 75| #5| #6| 7.0| 7.0 7.0| 86| 7.5| 65| 69.12 4| 238.08 5[ 50.91
207C| 3.3| 7.0| #5| 5.5| 58| 68| 7.0| 7.0| 6.5| 78| 65.34 5| 303.42| 5| 73.26
107B| 3.0| 8.0| 86| 6| 7.5| 7.0| #5| 7.0| 66| 7.0| 65.70 5| 369.12 5| 90.12
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk  Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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